
Stressed, 
Discouraged, 
Exhausted, 
Dark Ideas, 
Harrased ?

Need to be

In each school, members of the network are present 
to listen, understand and accompany students,	
in strict confidentiality, helping them to find solutions 

or to recommend consultations in other 
professional services. 

Listened to, reassured, supported ? 

         The Support and Guidance 
Network of Bordeaux INP 
   exists to offer help and support 
             to students



NETWORK  
    CONTACTS

ENSC								        OFFICE
Véronique Lespinet-Najib - veronique.lespinet-najib@ensc.fr		  S202
Nadège Rodriguez - nadege.rodriguez@ensc.fr			   O101

ENSCBP
Dominique Balourdet - dominique.balourdet@enscbp.fr 		
Sandrine Banville - sandrine.banville@enscbp.fr 	  
Sandrine Battaglia - sandrine.battaglia@enscbp.fr				     
Marguerite Dols - marguerite.dols@enscbp.fr 				    C1-06 / C1-08
Carine Gadeau - carine.gadeau@enscbp.fr 				    C1-15
Chantal Salles - chantal.salles@enscbp.fr				    C1-09 / C1-11

ENSEGID (located at ENSEIRB-MATMECA)
Corinne Loisy - corinne.loisy@ensegid.fr 				    307
Christine Ochoa - christine.ochoa@ensegid.fr 				   S313

ENSEIRB-MATMECA
Natalie Bonneton - natalie.bonneton@enseirb-matmeca.fr 		  P216
Emilie Chapelle - emilie.chapelle@enseirb-matmeca.fr 			   P228
Patrick Lanusse - patrick.lanusse@enseirb-matmeca.fr			   P245
Delphine Rebillou - delphine.rebillou_coquempot@enseirb-matmeca.fr 
Laurent Simon - laurent.simon@enseirb-matmeca.fr 			    S210

ENSPIMA
Natalie Bonneton - natalie.bonneton@bordeaux-inp.fr  
Sandie Maubert - sandie.maubert@bordeaux-inp.fr 

ENSTBB
Nelly Troadec - nelly.troadec@bordeaux-inp.fr 				   administration 
Gilles Joucla - gilles.joucla@bordeaux-inp.fr 				    A21-5

PRÉPA DES INP
Patricia Andrusiow- patricia.andrusiow@bordeaux -inp.fr
Roland Gabay - roland.gabay@bordeaux-inp.fr 

HEAD OF THE SUPPORT NETWORK :  
Natalie Bonneton - natalie.bonneton@bordeaux-inp.fr 
Office : P216 at ENSEIRB-MATMECA
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